Girls U13 24 Nov 2012

Tl e e Gl rata O eany 75T Se e e
Bournemouth Belles 641.5 31 45 31 22 24 22 24 24 24 23 19.5 352.0
Dorchester Hurricanes 612.5 36 39 36 14 10 20 26 14 31.5 27 44  315.0
North Dorset 501.0 44 13 24 14 29 44 15 36 11 271.0
Poole AC 412.5 19 19 24 22 33 26.5 35.5 233.5
Poole Runners Panthers 570.5 34 29 43 16 18 40 33 29.5 19 36 273.0
Poole Runners Pumas 202.0 22.5 14 26 16 14 12 27 28.5 16 26
Weymouth All Stars 386.5 27 35 12 20 20 37 22 18 195.5
Wimborne Whippets 504.5 29.5 26.5 31 18 12 16 30 31 39 37 32 202.5
Wimborne Whizzkids 773.5 42 435 42 20 18 24 35 39 39 46 41 384.0
Dorchester Whirlwinds 51.5 51.5

Version 25/11/2012 10:27



24 Nov 2012

Girls U13 2 Lap

Name

Jodie Clarke
Sian Lynk

Jess Brock

Ella Ruby

Abbie White
Charlotte Ayton
Olivia Foice
Polly Sprag
Louise Galloway
Issy Kingswell - Farr
Chloe Flemming

-9168 Aimee Brown

Event
Heat No
Pos

11 182
12 198
13 119
14 400
15 359
21 200
22 123
23 401
24 109
31 192
32 386
33

34 365
35 402
41 102
42 135
43 370
44 150
45 131
51 360
52 157
53 142
54 146
55 166
61 194
62 162
63 126
64 174
65 387

Leah Crabbe

Edith Ellis

lona Sheerin
Georgia Meropolous
Olivia Paolucci

Lita Talbot
Pollyanna Yule
Eleanor Riley
Megan Love

Poppy Laidlaw
Caitlin Batchelor
Abbi Slade

Rebecca May
Jacqualine Barsdoff
Sophie Lloyd
Adelaide Elsom
Abigail Barker

Canford School

Team

Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whizzkids
Dorchester Hurricanes
Poole Runners
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Dorchester Hurricanes
Poole Runners
Bournemouth Belles
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Poole Runners Pumas
North Dorset

Poole Runners
Bournemouth Belles
North Dorset

Poole Runners

Poole Runners Panthers
North Dorset
Wimborne Whizzkids
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole Runners Pumas
Wimborne Whippets
Poole Runners Pumas
North Dorset
Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whippets

Time/

Distance
24.70
25.60
26.20
26.50
31.30
23.5
24.20
25.50
27.90
26.40
27.20
27.6
28.00
28.40
24.00
24.60
25.10
25.9
26.60
25.30
25.30
27.00
27.00
315
25.80
25.80
26.80
29.00
30.00

Pts

20.0
18.0
14.0

24.0
22.0

8.0
13.0

23.0
21.0

15.0
12.0

19.0
9.5
9.5
6.0

16.5

16.5

11.0
7.0



24 Nov 2012
Event Girls U13 4 Lap
Heat No Name
Pos
11 193 Martha Taylor
12 167 Sky Phillips
13 126 Sophie Lloyd
14 385 Jessica Evans
31 124 Isabelle Roberts
32 178 Emily Fraher
33 158 Sophie Stoate
34 191 Bronty Sargeant
35 144 |India Still
41 197 Pippa Hine
42 101 Hannah Molyneaux
43 104 Danielle Broom
44 173 Caila Kirkpatrick
45 201 Caitlyn Hooper
51 116 Georgia Smith
52 151 Amelia Fumpston
53 362 Lucy Gladdis
139 Imogen Davis

Canford School

Team

Wimborne Whippets
Poole Runners Pumas
North Dorset
Wimborne Whippets
Dorchester Hurricanes
Weymouth All Stars
Poole Runners Panthers
Wimborne Whippets
Poole AC

Wimborne Whizzkids
Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whizzkids
Dorchester Hurricanes
Poole Runners Panthers
Wimborne Whizzkids
Poole AC

Time/
Distance
57.20
57.40
57.70
64.00
53.30
57.20
59.30
60.00
60.30
49.70
50.90
51.30
53.80
53.80
54.30
56.80
56.90
61.50

Pts

15.5
14.0
13.0

21.0
15.5
12.0
11.0
10.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
19.5
19.5
18.0
17.0

9.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat
Pos
11
12
13
14
15
21
22
23
24
25
21
22
23
24

No

Girls U13 6 Lap

Name

138 Ameilia Davis
149 Bess Bickel

103 Olivia Galloway
190 Phoebe Jones

165
122
186
110
179
161
199
156
117
204

Molly Slade

Maddie Johnson

Fern Morrisson
Lauren Sheerin

Zoe Allen

Libby House

Bethan Burley

Jenny Smith
Katherine Wilberforce
Beth Riley

Canford School

Team

Poole AC

Poole Runners Panthers
Bournemouth Belles
Wimborne Whippets
Poole Runners Pumas
Dorchester Hurricanes
Wimborne Whippets
Bournemouth Belles
Weymouth All Stars
Poole Runners Pumas
Wimborne Whizzkids
Poole Runners Panthers
Dorchester Hurricanes
Wimborne Whizzkids

Time/

Distance
76.00
80.70
84.30
88.30
92.50
91.20
94.20
96.40
97.70
102.20
80.00
82.00
83.40
84.20

Pts

24.0
22.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
23.0
21.0
20.0
19.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat
Pos
11
11

12
12

13
13

14

14

21

21

22
22

No

125
130

188
187

164
163

120

121

106

105

208
205

Girls U13 PaarLauf

Name

Charley Roberts
Holly Roberts

Sinead Hassell
Caitlyn Hassell

Rebecca Pape
Pippa Glen

Maisy Pack
Yasmin Radivojsa
Rebecca Hannibal

Gemma Kennard

Hannah Fairchild
Beth Kingswell - Farr

23 9177 Ruby Ellis
23 9178 Emily Fraher

24

400

Ella Ruby

24 157 Megan Love

Canford School

Team

North Dorset
North Dorset

Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets

Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas

Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes

Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles

Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids

Weymouth All Stars
Weymouth All Stars

Poole Runners
Poole Runners Panthers

Time/
Distance
107.90

113.70

115.40

117.90

108.30

111.10

114.30

115.30

Pts

24.0

18.0

16.0

14.0

22.0

20.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat
Pos
11

12

13

14

21

22

23

24

Girls U13 Circuit Relay

No Name

106 Rebecca Hannibal
105 Gemma Kennard
110 Lauren Sheerin
101 Hannah Molyneaux
205 Beth Kingswell - Farr
206 Lucy Gladdis

202 Abbie White

203 Eleanor Riley

168 Aimee Brown
167 Sky Phillips

164 Rebecca Pape
163 Pippa Glen

121 Yasmin Radivojsa
114 Anna Foice

115 Millie Roberts
119 Jess Brock

142 Poppy Laidlaw
146 Caitlin Batchelor
139 Imogen Davis
138 Ameilia Davis
179 Zoe Allen

174 Adelaide Elsom
182 Jodie Clarke

173 Caila Kirkpatrick
158 Sophie Stoate
152 Edith Ellis

155 Olivia Paolucci
150 Lita Talbot

191 Bronty Sargeant
186 Fern Morrisson
192 Issy Kingswell - Farr
189 Jessica Evans

Canford School

Team

Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole AC

Weymouth All Stars
Weymouth All Stars
Weymouth All Stars
Weymouth All Stars
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets

Time/
Distance
83.30

86.20

92.50

100.70

84.80

85.90

91.50

95.70

Pts

24.0

18.0

14.0

10.0

22.0

20.0

16.0

12.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat
Pos

No

200
198
199
197

124
117
116
123

126
131
129
133

165
166
161
162

109
102
103
104

151
154
159
156

358
384
363
361

193
188
187
194

Girls U13 4x2 Relay

Name

Charlotte Ayton
Sian Lynk
Bethan Burley
Pippa Hine

Isabelle Roberts
Katherine Wilberforce
Georgia Smith

Olivia Foice

Sophie Lloyd
Pollyanna Yule
Emily Blick
Daisy Paine

Molly Slade

Abbi Slade

Libby House
Jacqualine Barsdoff

Louise Galloway
lona Sheerin

Olivia Galloway
Danielle Broom

Amelia Fumpston
Polly Sprag
Natasha Foster
Jenny Smith

Caitlin Hooper
Nia Burley
Hannah Fairchild
Beth Riley

Martha Taylor
Sinead Hassell
Caitlyn Hassell
Rebecca May

Canford School

Team

Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids

Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes

North Dorset
North Dorset
North Dorset
North Dorset

Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas

Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles

Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers

Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids

Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets

Time/
Distance
95.20

99.00

108.30

118.00

98.70

100.5

102.90

106.50

Pts

24.0

20.0

14.0

12.0

22.0

18.0

16.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat
Pos

No

102
129
131
147
138
159
154
165

Girls U13 Long Jump

Name

lona Sheerin
Emily Blick
Pollyanna Yule
Millie Barnes
Ameilia Davis
Natasha Foster
Polly Sprag
Molly Slade

-9166 Abbi Slade

182
196
208
200
385
114
124
161
190

Jodie Clarke
Chloe Fleming
Hannah Fairchild
Charlotte Ayton
Jessica Evans
Anna Foice
Isabelle Roberts
Libby House
Phoebe Jones

Canford School

Team

Bournemouth Belles
North Dorset

North Dorset

Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whippets
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
Poole Runners Pumas
Wimborne Whippets

Time/
Distance

2.13
1.46
1.67
1.21
1.99
1.71
1.80
1.69
1.10
1.72
1.55
1.53
1.89
1.17
1.37
1.60
1.15
1.65

Pts

24.0
12.0
17.0
10.0
23.0
19.0
21.0
18.0

20.0
14.0
13.0
22.0

11.0
15.0

9.0
16.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat No
Pos
105

Girls U13 Triple Jump

Name

Gemma Kennard

-9103 Olivia Galloway

120
130
125
152
149
174
178
186
188
202
201

Maisy Pack
Holly Roberts
Charley Roberts
Edith Ellis

Bess Bickel
Adelaide Elsom
Emily Fraher
Fern Morrisson
Sinead Hassell
Abbie White
Caitlyn Hooper

Canford School

Team

Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Dorchester Hurricanes
North Dorset

North Dorset

Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Weymouth All Stars
Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids

Time/
Distance
5.99
5.78
4.07
5.40
5.91
3.71
5.26
4.44
4.81
4.11
4.26
431
5.58

Pts

24.0

14.0
21.0
23.0
13.0
20.0
18.0
19.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
22.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat
Pos

No

104
128
144
146
158
155
168
164
173
206
193
192
204
116
115

Girls U13 Vertical Jump

Name

Danielle Broom
Harriet Blick
India Still

Caitlin Batchelor
Sophie Stoate
Olivia Paolucci
Aimee Brown
Rebecca Pape
Caila Kirkpatrick
Lucy Gladdis
Martha Taylor
Issy Kingswell - Farr
Beth Riley
Georgia Smith
Millie Roberts

Canford School

Team

Bournemouth Belles
North Dorset

Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whizzkids
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes

Time/
Distance
46.00
34.00
29.00
31.00
29.00
37.00
22.00
38.00
40.00
35.00
38.00
39.00
42.00
39.00
25.00

Pts

24.0
15.0
12.5
14.0
12.5
17.0
10.0
18.5
22.0
16.0
18.5
20.5
23.0
20.5
11.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat No
Pos

Girls U13 Shot Putt

Name

-9109 Louise Galloway

101
119
121
135
126
157
162
400
179
185
194
198
199

Hannah Molyneaux
Jess Brock

Yasmin Radivojsa
Georgia Meropolous
Sophie Lloyd
Megan Love
Jacqualine Barsdoff
Ella Ruby

Zoe Allen

Nia Burley

Rebecca May

Sian Lynk

Bethan Burley

Canford School

Team

Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
North Dorset

North Dorset

Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners
Weymouth All Stars
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids

Time/
Distance
3.79
9.13
3.02
2.99
5.63
4.01
5.20
4.44
3.45
5.13
4.56
5.39
6.45
9.59

Pts

23.0
14.0
13.0
21.0
15.0
19.0
16.0

18.0
17.0
20.0
22.0
24.0



24 Nov 2012

Event

Heat No
Pos
106

Girls U13 Speed Bounce

Name

Rebecca Hannibal

-9110 Lauren Sheerin

122
123
132
139
142
151
150
163
167
187
191
197
205
360

Maddie Johnson
Olivia Foice

Leah Crabbe
Imogen Davis
Poppy Laidlaw
Amelia Fumpston
Lita Talbot

Pippa Glen

Sky Phillips
Caitlyn Hassell
Bronty Sargeant
Pippa Hine

Beth Kingswell - Farr
Eleanor Riley

Canford School

Team

Bournemouth Belles
Bournemouth Belles
Dorchester Hurricanes
Dorchester Hurricanes
North Dorset

Poole AC

Poole AC

Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Panthers
Poole Runners Pumas
Poole Runners Pumas
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whippets
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids
Wimborne Whizzkids

Time/
Distance
69.00
62.00
70.00
74.00
63.00
69.00
66.00
65.00
71.00
64.00
65.00
65.00
68.00
78.00
67.00
64.00

Pts

19.5

21.0
23.0
11.0
19.5
16.0
14.0
22.0
12.0
14.0
14.0
18.0
24.0
17.0



